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Today’s High Level Risk Status Forecast for the next 24h

General Status Voltage

Demand System Inertia

System Margins Weather

Generation Transmission

Active Constraints

£25k
£20k
£15k
£10k
£5k
£0k
-£5k
-£10k

9429.43 (SP 41)
None
Generation 1260 MW
Demand 560 MW
Last 24 hours' BM spend Total: £1210k
£35k
£30k

Yesterday’s
Market

Summary

£42.50/MWh (SP 37 38)

£1.25/MWh (SP 46)

31089 MW
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Today Import Export
Netherlands (BritNed) 1100 1133 Fully available
France (IFA) 2000 2000 Fully available
Belgium (Nemo) 1013 1013 Fully Available
Ireland (EWIC) 500 530 Fully Available
Northern Ireland (MOYLE) 500 500 Fully Available
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Embedded Generation Forecast
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Source
Met Office

SEPA
Natural Resources Wales

Commentary
Today:

After a chilly start, most areas will have a fine, dry and bright day.
Cloudier, for the far north of Scotland where a little patchy rain is likely.
Warmer than yesterday. Light winds for most, but windy across

Shetland.

Tonight:

Most areas dry and chilly with long clear periods. Cloudier conditions
over northern Scotland, meanwhile, will spread into other parts of
Scotland and parts of Northern Ireland and northeast England.

Met Office Weather
Warnings

SEPA

Natural Resources Wales

UK Weather Warnings
None

UK Flood Warnings:
0 Flood Warnings in England

0 Flood Warnings in Wales
0 Flood Warnings in Scotland

Contains public sector information licensed under the Open Government Licence v1.0

Further Information
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https://www.bmreports.com

https://www.nationalgrideso.com/balancing-data/system-balancing-reports

https://www.nationalgrideso.com/balancing-data/forecast-volumes-and-costs

https://www.nationalgrideso.com/insights
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